
Juegos Nacionales Evita 2022 Final - Sub14 por equipos

Ronda 3 el 26.10.2022 a las 16:00 hs.

3.1 4½ - 1½
1 Petti Luca Giovanni 1912 1 : 0 Alvarez Ciro 1695
2 Bona Luca Jesus 1451 1 : 0 Santos Lucio German 0
3 Izaguirre Lucia Belen 1437 1 : 0 Marcel Andrei Sasha 0
4 Sodero Ines 0 1 : 0 Guinazu Mauricio Joaquin 1522
5 Benitez Agustina 1499 ½ : ½ Herrera Lara 0
6 Casariego Lucia 1007 0 : 1 Vera Morena Shanira 0

3.2 3½ - 2½
1 De Lima Adriano Gaspar 1781 ½ : ½ Lopez Maffia Franco Martin 1516
2 Zanel Laureano 1384 1 : 0 Kandin Iosef Abraham 1254
3 Britos Tomas Agustin 1105 0 : 1 Castaneda Milagros 1362
4 Matos Emil 1303 1 : 0 Sarrias Lorenzo Cuauhtemoc 1200
5 Pajares Macarena 0 0 : 1 Loray Matias Joaquin 1316
6 Marzoni Orlando Camila 0 1 : 0 De Lazzari Margarita 0

3.3 3 - 3
1 Carballo Coronado Brisa Marisol 0 0 : 1 Lavandeira Juan Facundo 1777
2 Frutos Leandro Jose 1700 ½ : ½ Bazan Octavio Aaron 1603
3 Zapata Medina Santino Jose 0 1 : 0 Arias Lautaro 1449
4 Romero Etienot Maria Clara 0 ½ : ½ Lopez Thiago 1448
5 Sanches Almendras Jhonatan 0 0 : 1 Fernandez Mia Victoria 1166
6 Rojas Thiago Lautaro 1419 1 : 0 Manzanos Martina Lujan 0

3.4 3 - 3
1 Rodriguez Asens Ezequiel 1552 0 : 1 Gomez Juan Eliseo 1607
2 Montiel Marin Micaela Agustina 1316 1 : 0 Tobares Dilascio Oriana Helena 1510
3 Anigstein Eugenio 0 ½ : ½ Rodriguez Emiliano 1364
4 Mesiano Felipe 0 0 : 1 Uez Renzo Agustin 1327
5 Nunez Lucia Belen 0 ½ : ½ Ferrin Camila 0
6 Veliz Daira Isis 1545 1 : 0 Cacciavillani Franco 0

3.5 4½ - 1½
1 Peralta Maximo 1796 + : - -
2 Muruchi Machaca Adrian Hernan 1839 1 : 0 Cruzate Tatiana 0
3 Oldani Homero 1136 ½ : ½ Lieby Juan Sebastian 1288
4 De los Santos Jeremias Benjamin 0 1 : 0 Quaranta Geronimo 0
5 Insley Kiara 0 1 : 0 Salas Cayul Mateo Emanuel 0
6 Caravotta Ambar 0 0 : 1 Lieby Ana Victoria 1081

3.6 1 - 5
1 Aguayo Bautista 1335 0 : 1 Alvarez Jesus Esteban 1644
2 Wuest Ricardo Ivan 0 0 : 1 Peiro Mayer Melissa 1339
3 Britos Isaac Ezequiel 0 0 : 1 Jimenez Maria Jose 1495
4 Ocampo Luciano 0 0 : 1 Gorosito Geraldine 0
5 Fernandez Milagros Maria Sol 0 1 : 0 Insfran Lizandro Benjamin 0
6 Estigarribia Agustina Maribel 0 0 : 1 Scherf Awad Juan Bautista 0

3.7 0 - 6
1 Silberstein Santiago 0 0 : 1 Coronel Lovera Santino 1351
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2 Tarqui Zelaya Jose Constantino 1049 0 : 1 Pueyo Y Pueyo Tomas 1299
3 Lozano Felipe 0 0 : 1 Galeano Gabriela Nahiara 1418
4 Mamani Tomas Benjamin 0 0 : 1 Nogueira Lecuna Juan Cruz 1025
5 Chaile Diaz Josefina 0 0 : 1 Silva Guillermo Sebastian 0
6 Condori Villalobos Ruth Rebeca 0 0 : 1 Cardozo Irina Guadalupe 0

3.8 4 - 2
1 Romero Rocio 0 1 : 0 Arrayan Maximialiano 0
2 Condori Dolinski Lautaro 1602 1 : 0 Rojas Maximo Lucas 1188
3 Cuellar Andres Alejandro 0 0 : 1 Farias Juan Ignacio 0
4 Avila Yamil Brair Yair 0 0 : 1 Rodriguez Porco Elias Nazareno 1147
5 Gutierrez Jonas Agustin 0 1 : 0 Carrizo Agustina Pamela 0
6 Ferro Ruiz Luna Candela 0 1 : 0 Arias Julieta Belen 0

3.9 3 - 3
1 Godoy Joaquin Fernando 0 1 : 0 Pulido Balmaceda Francisco Simon 0
2 Cayo Sofia 0 0 : 1 Velasque Ulises 1368
3 Gerez Torres Malen Estefania 0 0 : 1 Exposito Agustin 0
4 Fernandez Victoria Valentina 0 1 : 0 Canto Maria Isabella 0
5 Cabana Daniel Martin 0 0 : 1 Trigo Nahir 0
6 Abalos Sprovieri Santiago Matias 0 1 : 0 Yanez Florencia 0

3.10 ½ - 5½
1 Orellana Taboada Alejandro Fabian 0 0 : 1 Coronel Santiago Leonel 1017
2 Palavecino Facundo Emiliano 0 0 : 1 Fuenzalida Chayle Lionel 0
3 Klenec Fausto 0 0 : 1 Alvarez Jeremias Benjamin 0
4 Caceres Dilan Yair 0 0 : 1 Gutierrez Geremias Angel 0
5 Ramirez Ramirez Rosario Lucia 0 ½ : ½ Sartor Isabella 0
6 Sanchez Vera Valentina Alanis 0 0 : 1 Salgado Gutierrez Ludmila Fernanda 0

3.11 5 - 1
1 Cesar Morena 0 1 : 0 Albornoz Tiziano 0
2 Zalazar Joaquin Ismael 0 0 : 1 Errea Kozac Quintin 0
3 Montenegro Coliman Melina Amancay 0 1 : 0 Chaves Franco 0
4 Gomez Francisco Valentin 0 1 : 0 Azaldegui Iker 0
5 San Martin Lua Huma 0 1 : 0 Rauschenberger Martina 0
6 Maliqueo Priscila 0 1 : 0 Steven Roldan Leyla 0

3.12 3 - 3
1 Gonzalez Leandro Santino 0 + : - -
2 Ferreyra Calivar Isaias Patricio 0 0 : 1 Gomez Ignacio Bautista 0
3 Otero Aibar Guadalupe Agostina 0 0 : 1 Gomez Santiago Javier 0
4 Bonabello Dasha 0 0 : 1 Carrizo Nicolas 0
5 Ramirez Gaston Ezequiel 0 1 : 0 Lugo Rebeca 0
6 Diaz Moyano Fiorella 0 1 : 0 Mendoza Melina 0

Ronda 4 el 26.10.2022 a las 17:15 hs.

4.1 2½ - 3½
1 De Lima Adriano Gaspar 1781 ½ : ½ Petti Luca Giovanni 1912
2 Zanel Laureano 1384 ½ : ½ Bona Luca Jesus 1451
3 Britos Tomas Agustin 1105 ½ : ½ Izaguirre Lucia Belen 1437
4 Matos Emil 1303 1 : 0 Sodero Ines 0
5 Pajares Macarena 0 0 : 1 Benitez Agustina 1499
6 Marzoni Orlando Camila 0 0 : 1 Casariego Lucia 1007

4.2 4 - 2
1 Lopez Maffia Franco Martin 1516 1 : 0 Carballo Coronado Brisa Marisol 0
2 Kandin Iosef Abraham 1254 0 : 1 Frutos Leandro Jose 1700
3 Castaneda Milagros 1362 1 : 0 Zapata Medina Santino Jose 0
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4 Sarrias Lorenzo Cuauhtemoc 1200 0 : 1 Romero Etienot Maria Clara 0
5 Loray Matias Joaquin 1316 1 : 0 Sanches Almendras Jhonatan 0
6 De Lazzari Margarita 0 1 : 0 Rojas Thiago Lautaro 1419

4.3 4 - 2
1 Lavandeira Juan Facundo 1777 1 : 0 Romero Rocio 0
2 Bazan Octavio Aaron 1603 ½ : ½ Condori Dolinski Lautaro 1602
3 Arias Lautaro 1449 1 : 0 Cuellar Andres Alejandro 0
4 Lopez Thiago 1448 1 : 0 Avila Yamil Brair Yair 0
5 Fernandez Mia Victoria 1166 ½ : ½ Gutierrez Jonas Agustin 0
6 Manzanos Martina Lujan 0 0 : 1 Ferro Ruiz Luna Candela 0

4.4 2 - 4
1 Coronel Lovera Santino 1351 0 : 1 Peralta Maximo 1796
2 Pueyo Y Pueyo Tomas 1299 0 : 1 Muruchi Machaca Adrian Hernan 1839
3 Galeano Gabriela Nahiara 1418 1 : 0 Oldani Homero 1136
4 Nogueira Lecuna Juan Cruz 1025 0 : 1 De los Santos Jeremias Benjamin 0
5 Silva Guillermo Sebastian 0 0 : 1 Insley Kiara 0
6 Cardozo Irina Guadalupe 0 1 : 0 Caravotta Ambar 0

4.5 1½ - 4½
1 Alvarez Jesus Esteban 1644 1 : 0 Rodriguez Asens Ezequiel 1552
2 Peiro Mayer Melissa 1339 0 : 1 Montiel Marin Micaela Agustina 1316
3 Jimenez Maria Jose 1495 0 : 1 Anigstein Eugenio 0
4 Gorosito Geraldine 0 ½ : ½ Mesiano Felipe 0
5 Insfran Lizandro Benjamin 0 - : + Nunez Lucia Belen 0
6 Scherf Awad Juan Bautista 0 0 : 1 Veliz Daira Isis 1545

4.6 4 - 2
1 Alvarez Ciro 1695 1 : 0 Coronel Santiago Leonel 1017
2 Santos Lucio German 0 1 : 0 Fuenzalida Chayle Lionel 0
3 Marcel Andrei Sasha 0 0 : 1 Alvarez Jeremias Benjamin 0
4 Guinazu Mauricio Joaquin 1522 1 : 0 Gutierrez Geremias Angel 0
5 Herrera Lara 0 1 : 0 Sartor Isabella 0
6 Vera Morena Shanira 0 0 : 1 Salgado Gutierrez Ludmila Fernanda 0

4.7 5 - 1
1 Gomez Juan Eliseo 1607 1 : 0 Silberstein Santiago 0
2 Tobares Dilascio Oriana Helena 1510 0 : 1 Tarqui Zelaya Jose Constantino 1049
3 Rodriguez Emiliano 1364 1 : 0 Lozano Felipe 0
4 Uez Renzo Agustin 1327 1 : 0 Mamani Tomas Benjamin 0
5 Ferrin Camila 0 1 : 0 Chaile Diaz Josefina 0
6 Cacciavillani Franco 0 1 : 0 Condori Villalobos Ruth Rebeca 0

4.8 2½ - 3½
1 - - : + Godoy Joaquin Fernando 0
2 Cruzate Tatiana 0 ½ : ½ Cayo Sofia 0
3 Lieby Juan Sebastian 1288 1 : 0 Gerez Torres Malen Estefania 0
4 Quaranta Geronimo 0 0 : 1 Fernandez Victoria Valentina 0
5 Salas Cayul Mateo Emanuel 0 1 : 0 Cabana Daniel Martin 0
6 Lieby Ana Victoria 1081 0 : 1 Abalos Sprovieri Santiago Matias 0

4.9 2 - 4
1 Pulido Balmaceda Francisco Simon 0 0 : 1 Cesar Morena 0
2 Velasque Ulises 1368 1 : 0 Zalazar Joaquin Ismael 0
3 Exposito Agustin 0 1 : 0 Montenegro Coliman Melina Amancay 0
4 Canto Maria Isabella 0 0 : 1 Gomez Francisco Valentin 0
5 Trigo Nahir 0 0 : 1 San Martin Lua Huma 0
6 Yanez Florencia 0 0 : 1 Maliqueo Priscila 0

4.10 3 - 3
1 Arrayan Maximialiano 0 0 : 1 Aguayo Bautista 1335
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2 Rojas Maximo Lucas 1188 0 : 1 Wuest Ricardo Ivan 0
3 Farias Juan Ignacio 0 1 : 0 Britos Isaac Ezequiel 0
4 Rodriguez Porco Elias Nazareno 1147 1 : 0 Ocampo Luciano 0
5 Carrizo Agustina Pamela 0 0 : 1 Fernandez Milagros Maria Sol 0
6 Arias Julieta Belen 0 1 : 0 Estigarribia Agustina Maribel 0

4.11 4 - 2
1 - - : + Orellana Taboada Alejandro Fabian 0
2 Gomez Ignacio Bautista 0 1 : 0 Palavecino Facundo Emiliano 0
3 Gomez Santiago Javier 0 1 : 0 Klenec Fausto 0
4 Carrizo Nicolas 0 1 : 0 Caceres Dilan Yair 0
5 Lugo Rebeca 0 0 : 1 Ramirez Ramirez Rosario Lucia 0
6 Mendoza Melina 0 1 : 0 Sanchez Vera Valentina Alanis 0

4.12 4 - 2
1 Albornoz Tiziano 0 + : - Gonzalez Leandro Santino 0
2 Errea Kozac Quintin 0 + : - Ferreyra Calivar Isaias Patricio 0
3 Chaves Franco 0 0 : 1 Otero Aibar Guadalupe Agostina 0
4 Azaldegui Iker 0 1 : 0 Bonabello Dasha 0
5 Rauschenberger Martina 0 0 : 1 Ramirez Gaston Ezequiel 0
6 Steven Roldan Leyla 0 1 : 0 Diaz Moyano Fiorella 0

Ronda 5 el 27.10.2022 a las 16:00 hs.

5.1 -
1 Petti Luca Giovanni 1912 : Lavandeira Juan Facundo 1777
2 Bona Luca Jesus 1451 : Bazan Octavio Aaron 1603
3 Izaguirre Lucia Belen 1437 : Arias Lautaro 1449
4 Sodero Ines 0 : Lopez Thiago 1448
5 Benitez Agustina 1499 : Fernandez Mia Victoria 1166
6 Casariego Lucia 1007 : Manzanos Martina Lujan 0

5.2 -
1 Peralta Maximo 1796 : De Lima Adriano Gaspar 1781
2 Muruchi Machaca Adrian Hernan 1839 : Zanel Laureano 1384
3 Oldani Homero 1136 : Britos Tomas Agustin 1105
4 De los Santos Jeremias Benjamin 0 : Matos Emil 1303
5 Insley Kiara 0 : Pajares Macarena 0
6 Caravotta Ambar 0 : Marzoni Orlando Camila 0

5.3 -
1 Rodriguez Asens Ezequiel 1552 : Lopez Maffia Franco Martin 1516
2 Montiel Marin Micaela Agustina 1316 : Kandin Iosef Abraham 1254
3 Anigstein Eugenio 0 : Castaneda Milagros 1362
4 Mesiano Felipe 0 : Sarrias Lorenzo Cuauhtemoc 1200
5 Nunez Lucia Belen 0 : Loray Matias Joaquin 1316
6 Veliz Daira Isis 1545 : De Lazzari Margarita 0

5.4 -
1 Carballo Coronado Brisa Marisol 0 : Alvarez Ciro 1695
2 Frutos Leandro Jose 1700 : Santos Lucio German 0
3 Zapata Medina Santino Jose 0 : Marcel Andrei Sasha 0
4 Romero Etienot Maria Clara 0 : Guinazu Mauricio Joaquin 1522
5 Sanches Almendras Jhonatan 0 : Herrera Lara 0
6 Rojas Thiago Lautaro 1419 : Vera Morena Shanira 0

5.5 -
1 Romero Rocio 0 : Gomez Juan Eliseo 1607
2 Condori Dolinski Lautaro 1602 : Tobares Dilascio Oriana Helena 1510
3 Cuellar Andres Alejandro 0 : Rodriguez Emiliano 1364
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4 Avila Yamil Brair Yair 0 : Uez Renzo Agustin 1327
5 Gutierrez Jonas Agustin 0 : Ferrin Camila 0
6 Ferro Ruiz Luna Candela 0 : Cacciavillani Franco 0

5.6 -
1 Godoy Joaquin Fernando 0 : Alvarez Jesus Esteban 1644
2 Cayo Sofia 0 : Peiro Mayer Melissa 1339
3 Gerez Torres Malen Estefania 0 : Jimenez Maria Jose 1495
4 Fernandez Victoria Valentina 0 : Gorosito Geraldine 0
5 Cabana Daniel Martin 0 : Insfran Lizandro Benjamin 0
6 Abalos Sprovieri Santiago Matias 0 : Scherf Awad Juan Bautista 0

5.7 -
1 Cesar Morena 0 : Coronel Lovera Santino 1351
2 Zalazar Joaquin Ismael 0 : Pueyo Y Pueyo Tomas 1299
3 Montenegro Coliman Melina Amancay 0 : Galeano Gabriela Nahiara 1418
4 Gomez Francisco Valentin 0 : Nogueira Lecuna Juan Cruz 1025
5 San Martin Lua Huma 0 : Silva Guillermo Sebastian 0
6 Maliqueo Priscila 0 : Cardozo Irina Guadalupe 0

5.8 -
1 Aguayo Bautista 1335 : -
2 Wuest Ricardo Ivan 0 : Gomez Ignacio Bautista 0
3 Britos Isaac Ezequiel 0 : Gomez Santiago Javier 0
4 Ocampo Luciano 0 : Carrizo Nicolas 0
5 Fernandez Milagros Maria Sol 0 : Lugo Rebeca 0
6 Estigarribia Agustina Maribel 0 : Mendoza Melina 0

5.9 -
1 Coronel Santiago Leonel 1017 : Arrayan Maximialiano 0
2 Fuenzalida Chayle Lionel 0 : Rojas Maximo Lucas 1188
3 Alvarez Jeremias Benjamin 0 : Farias Juan Ignacio 0
4 Gutierrez Geremias Angel 0 : Rodriguez Porco Elias Nazareno 1147
5 Sartor Isabella 0 : Carrizo Agustina Pamela 0
6 Salgado Gutierrez Ludmila Fernanda 0 : Arias Julieta Belen 0

5.10 -
1 Silberstein Santiago 0 : -
2 Tarqui Zelaya Jose Constantino 1049 : Cruzate Tatiana 0
3 Lozano Felipe 0 : Lieby Juan Sebastian 1288
4 Mamani Tomas Benjamin 0 : Quaranta Geronimo 0
5 Chaile Diaz Josefina 0 : Salas Cayul Mateo Emanuel 0
6 Condori Villalobos Ruth Rebeca 0 : Lieby Ana Victoria 1081

5.11 -
1 Albornoz Tiziano 0 : Pulido Balmaceda Francisco Simon 0
2 Errea Kozac Quintin 0 : Velasque Ulises 1368
3 Chaves Franco 0 : Exposito Agustin 0
4 Azaldegui Iker 0 : Canto Maria Isabella 0
5 Rauschenberger Martina 0 : Trigo Nahir 0
6 Steven Roldan Leyla 0 : Yanez Florencia 0

5.12 -
1 Orellana Taboada Alejandro Fabian 0 : Gonzalez Leandro Santino 0
2 Palavecino Facundo Emiliano 0 : Ferreyra Calivar Isaias Patricio 0
3 Klenec Fausto 0 : Otero Aibar Guadalupe Agostina 0
4 Caceres Dilan Yair 0 : Bonabello Dasha 0
5 Ramirez Ramirez Rosario Lucia 0 : Ramirez Gaston Ezequiel 0
6 Sanchez Vera Valentina Alanis 0 : Diaz Moyano Fiorella 0

Tucuman Mendoza

La Pampa San Juan

Chaco La Rioja

Neuquen Corrientes

Formosa Santiago del Estero

Catamarca Jujuy

Santa Cruz Misiones




